Starters

Soup of the day 7,00€
Burrata
Tomato Salad and Red Onions 14,50€

Beef Carpaccio
Pesto, Parmesan and Rocket 18,50€

Seasonal Salad

Blue House Dressing 5,50€

Caesar Salad
Croutons, Parmesan and Cherry Tomatoes 8,50€
add Chicken 15,50€
add Prawns 18,50€

Vegetarian / Vegan
Baked Risotto Balls
Oven Pumpkin and Lemon Dip 21,50€
Vegetable curry
Basmati Rice 20,50€
*Comer Burgers*

Beef Burger (180g) / Bacon 20,50€
Crunchy Chicken Burger (100g) 17,50€
Veggie Burger (130g) 21,50€

All of Our Burgers are Served with

Brioche Bun, Romaine Lettuce, Homemade Burger Sauce, Tomato, Cucumber,
Cheddar - Gorgonzola, Cranberry - Onions Chutney and
Steakhouse Fries

or Sweet Potatoes Fries 2,50€




Main Course /Meat

Veal Wiener Schnitzel
Fried Potatoes and Cranberry Jam

Steak from Argentine Beef Fillet (200g)
Herb Butter, Fine Beans and Potato Gratin

Chicken Curry
Basmati Rice and Vegetables

Main Course / Fish

Hamburger Panfish
Fried Potatoes and Dijonmustard Sauce

Tagliatelle
Prawns, Salmon Cubes and Pesto Cream

28,00€

38,50€

25,50€

25,50€

25,00€

*Chef's Recommendation*

Rocket salad

Balsamico Vinegar, Cherry Tomatoes and Parmesan

**

Oven Baked Crispy Goose Leg
Red Cabbage and Potato Dumplings

**

Warm Crumbled Cake

Vanilla Sauce, Stewed Plums and Pickled Raisins

38,00€




Dessert

Caramel Brownies with Vanilla Ice Cream and Berries
Creme Brille with Cassis Sorbet

Cherry Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream

Red Fruit Jelly with Vanilla Sauce

Cheese Board with Grapes and Fig Mustard

For Our Little Guests

Kids Burger with French Fries
Pasta with Tomato Sauce
Chicken Nuggets with French Fries

Pancakes with Applesauce

11,50€
9,00€
7,50€
6,50€

14,50€

13,50€
9,50€
12,50€

8,50€



