Starters

Soup of the day	7,00€
Burrata Tomato Salad and Red Onions	14,50€
Beef Carpaccio Pesto, Parmesan and Rocket	18,50€
Seasonal Salad Blue House Dressing	5,50€
Caesar Salad Croutons, Parmesan and Cherry Tomatoes add Chicken add Prawns	8,50€ 15,50€ 18,50€

Vegetarian / Vegan

Baked Risotto Balls Oven Pumpkin and Lemon Dip	21,50€
Vegetable curry Basmati Rice	20,50€

Comer Burgers		
Beef Burger (180g) / Bacon	20,50€	
Crunchy Chicken Burger (100g)	17,50€	
Veggie Burger (130g)	21,50€	
All of Our Burgers are Served with		
Brioche Bun, Romaine Lettuce, Homemade Burger Sauce, Tomato, Cucumber, Cheddar – Gorgonzola, Cranberry – Onions Chutney and Steakhouse Fries		
or Sweet Potatoes Fries	2,50€	

Main Course / Meat

Veal Wiener Schnitzel Fried Potatoes and Cranberry Jam	28,00€
Steak from Argentine Beef Fillet (200g) Herb Butter, Fine Beans and Potato Gratin	38,50€
Chicken Curry Basmati Rice and Vegetables	25,50€

Main Course / Fish

Hamburger Panfish Fried Potatoes and Dijonmustard Sauce

25,50€

Tagliatelle Prawns, Salmon Cubes and Pesto Cream

25,00€

Chef`s Recommendation Rocket salad Balsamico Vinegar, Cherry Tomatoes and Parmesan ** Oven Baked Crispy Goose Leg Red Cabbage and Potato Dumplings ** Warm Crumbled Cake Vanilla Sauce, Stewed Plums and Pickled Raisins 38,00€

Dessert

Caramel Brownies with Vanilla Ice Cream and Berries	11,50€
Crème Brûlle with Cassis Sorbet	9,00€
Cherry Crumble with Vanilla Ice Cream	7,50€
Red Fruit Jelly with Vanilla Sauce	6,50€
Cheese Board with Grapes and Fig Mustard	14,50€

For Our Little Guests

Kids Burger with French Fries	13,50€
Pasta with Tomato Sauce	9,50€
Chicken Nuggets with French Fries	12,50€
Pancakes with Applesauce	8,50€